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College: Halmos College of Arts and Sciences 
• Biology   

Contact: Dr. Emily Schmitt Lavin  
eschmitt@nova.edu (954) 262-8349      
Marci Bulterman mbulterm@nova.edu  

Credits Needed 60  
Cum GPA 2.5  
Major GPA 3.0 

College: Halmos College of Arts and Sciences 
• Chemistry and Physics 

Contact: Dr. Reza Razeghifard 
razeghif@nova.edu 
(954) 262-7930  

Credits Needed 60 
Cum GPA 2.5 
Major GPA 3.0 

College: Halmos College Arts and Sciences 
• Marine Biology 
• Environmental Science 

Contact: Bernhard Riegl rieglb@nova.edu 
Emma Brennan eb1185@nova.edu  
(954) 262-3697 

Credits Needed 60  
Cum GPA 2.5  
Major GPA 3.0 

College: Halmos College of Arts and Sciences 
• Mathematics 

Contact: Dr. Jason Gershman 
jgershma@nova.edu 
(954) 262-7927 

Credits Needed 60  
Cum GPA 2.5 
Major GPA 3.0 

College: College of Psychology 
• Psychology 

Contact: Dr. Matt Collins  
wc292@nova.edu 
(954) 262-8101  

Credits Needed 36  
Major GPA 2.5 

College: College of Psychology  
• Behavioral Neuroscience 

Contact: Dr. Glenn Scheyd 
scheydjr@nova.edu 
(954) 262-7991 

Credits Needed 36  
Major GPA 3.5 
 

College: Health Care Sciences  
• Exercise and Sport Science 

Contact: Dr. Tobin Silver  
tsilver@nova.edu 
(954) 262-8090  

Credits Needed 60  
Cum GPA 2.5  
Major GPA 3.0 

College: Halmos College of Arts and Sciences 
• Sociology 

Contact: Dr. Eileen Smith-Cavros 
eilesmit@nova.edu 
(954) 262-8172 

Credits Needed 36  
GPA 2.5 

College: Halmos College of Arts and Sciences 
• Human Development and Family Studies 

 

Contact: Dr. Kara Erolin  
kerolin@nova.edu 
(954) 262-3055 

Credits Needed 60  
GPA 2.5 
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College: Halmos College of Arts and Sciences  
• English  

Contact: Dr. Aileen Farrar  
afarrar@nova.edu 
(954) 262-8219 

Credits Needed 60 
GPA 2.5 
 

College: Halmos College of Arts and Sciences 
• History 
• Political Science 
• Philosophy 
• Legal Studies 
• International Studies 

Contact: Dr. Nelson Bass 
nbass@nova.edu 
(954) 262-8200 

Credits Needed 60  
GPA 2.5 

College: Halmos College of Arts and Sciences 
• General Studies 
 

Contact: Dr. David Kilroy  
dkilroy@nova.edu 
(954) 262-8021 

Credits Needed 60  
GPA 2.5 
 

College: Halmos College of Arts and Sciences  
• Communication 
• Writing 
• Dance 
• Theatre 
• Art and Design 
• Music 
• Applied Professional Studies 

Contact: Dr. Shanti Bruce bshanti@nova.edu  
(954) 262-8355  
Carey Courson carey.courson@nova.edu 
 

Credits Needed 60 
GPA 2.5 

College: Shepard Broad College of Law  
• Paralegal Studies 

Contact: Jessica Garcia  
jessicga@nova.edu 
(954) 262-6197 

Credits Needed 60 
GPA 2.5 

College: Abraham S. Fischler College of Education and School 
of Criminal Justice 

• Criminal Justice 
• Human Services Administration 
• Recreational Therapy 

Contact: Jodi Miller   
jmiller2@nova.edu 
 (954) 262-5364 

Credits Needed 60 
GPA 2.5 
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College: Abraham S. Fischler College of Education and School 
of Criminal Justice 

• Computer Science Education 
• Elementary Education with ESOL and Reading 

endorsements 
• Exceptional Student Education with ESOL 

endorsements 
• Secondary Biology Education 
• Secondary English Education with ESOL endorsement 
•  Secondary Math Education 
• Secondary Social Studies Education 

Contact: Lillian Greico  
greico@nova.edu 
(813) 310-5179 

Credits Needed 108 
GPA 3.0 

College: H. Wayne Huizenga College of Business and 
Entrepreneurship 

• Accounting 
• Entrepreneurship 
• Finance  
• Management 
• Marketing 
• Property Management (UG) 
• Sport & Recreation Management 

Contact: Nick Escalante 
 iescalan@nova.edu 
(954) 262-5016 

Credits Needed 36  
(min. 12 NSU credits)  
Cum GPA 2.5 
 

College: College of Engineering and Computing  
 

Contact: Dr. Gregory Simco  
greg@nova.edu 
(954) 262-2017 

Credits Needed 60  
Cum GPA 2.5  
Major GPA 3.0  
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